
RESULTATEN

25m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL003 Saleh Thami Ouazzani 2007 RCTAL 00:29,00 0

2 RCTAL021 Gust De Cuyper 2007 RCTAL 00:31,15 0

3 RCTAL020 Wout Legrand 2006 RCTAL 00:32,97 0

4 RCTAL018 Tijl Van der Meersch 2007 RCTAL 00:35,08 0

5 RCTAL005 Lukas Luyten 2007 RCTAL 00:36,33 0

6 RCTAL010 Domna (Domniki) Mertens 2008 RCTAL 00:39,47 0

7 RCTAL022 Loes De Cuyper 2009 RCTAL 00:42,09 0

8 RCTAL008 Delia Vanthienen 2007 RCTAL 00:46,34 0

9 RCTAL006 Fie Trullemans 2009 RCTAL 00:46,41 0

10 RCTAL002 Maya Vrijders 2008 RCTAL 00:49,80 0

11 RCTAL019 Ella Van Durm 2009 RCTAL FF

12 RCTAL009 Oceane hagengimana 2006 RCTAL FF

50m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 ZIOS010 Laure Destoop 2005 ZIOS 00:42,44 0

2 ZIOS008 Aiko De Leeuw 2005 ZIOS 00:44,36 0

3 ZIOS001 Adam Amor 2004 ZIOS 00:47,99 0

4 ZIOS014 Jari Quinteyn 2006 ZIOS 00:48,48 0

5 ZIOS007 Robbe De Brabanter 2005 ZIOS 00:48,90 0

6 ZIOS004 Adile Boudchich 2005 ZIOS 00:48,93 0

7 RCTAL007 Hannah Van Linthoudt 2005 RCTAL 00:51,52 0

8 ZIOS009 Myrthe De Peyper 2006 ZIOS 00:52,20 0

9 ZIOS005 Kaat Commeine 2005 ZIOS 00:52,99 0

10 ZIOS012 Axelle Janssoone 2006 ZIOS 00:54,12 0

11 ZIOS006 Bjorn De Backer 2007 ZIOS 00:54,49 0

12 ZIOS015 Seyno Sorgeloos 2005 ZIOS 00:56,66 0

13 ZIOS013 Iliass Jdaoudi 2004 ZIOS 00:56,74 0

14 ZIOS016 Maya Vinck 2006 ZIOS 00:56,84 0

15 RCTAL029 Tijs Van Avermaet 2007 RCTAL 00:57,37 0

16 ZIOS017 Frauke Van Droogenbroeck 2006 ZIOS 00:58,35 0

17 ZIOS011 Senne Ducoeur 2005 ZIOS 01:01,54 0

18 ZIOS003 Lemoni Baevegems 2006 ZIOS 01:06,44 0

19 RCTAL016 Nada El Marrouni 2005 RCTAL 01:07,94 0

20 RCTAL004 Rihana Thami Ouazzani 2005 RCTAL 01:08,06 0

21 RCTAL021 Gust De Cuyper 2007 RCTAL 01:09,00 0

22 RCTAL017 Thomas Hellebuyck 2006 RCTAL 01:13,60 0

23 RCTAL024 Farah Bouajoul 2007 RCTAL 01:18,74 0

24 RCTAL003 Saleh Thami Ouazzani 2007 RCTAL 01:20,62 0

25 RCTAL022 Loes De Cuyper 2009 RCTAL 01:34,02 0

26 ZIOS002 Leeloo Baevegems 2007 ZIOS FF
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100m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL001 Niels Van Bossuyt 2004 RCTAL 01:37,89 0

2 RCTAL012 Wout Verdickt 2005 RCTAL 01:58,31 0

3 RCTAL023 Maher Bouajoul 2004 RCTAL 02:11,48 0

4 RCTAL011 Mathis Jorissen 2005 RCTAL 02:24,40 0

5 RCTAL017 Thomas Hellebuyck 2006 RCTAL 02:41,18 0

50m ringzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL007 Hannah Van Linthoudt 2005 RCTAL 01:04,50 0

2 RCTAL029 Tijs Van Avermaet 2007 RCTAL 01:07,78 0

3 RCTAL028 Melina Gashi 2006 RCTAL 01:11,75 0

4 RCTAL027 Aladin Gashi 2005 RCTAL 01:12,42 0

5 RCTAL004 Rihana Thami Ouazzani 2005 RCTAL 01:13,51 0

6 RCTAL025 Qerim Berbati 2006 RCTAL 01:17,38 0

7 RCTAL024 Farah Bouajoul 2007 RCTAL 01:29,50 0

8 RCTAL015 Jens De Clerck 2007 RCTAL 01:43,00 0

9 RCTAL026 Miranda Berbati 2004 RCTAL 02:07,52 0

10 RCTAL014 Lentel De Coninck 2008 RCTAL 02:09,45 0

50m ringzwemmen met vinnen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL026 Miranda Berbati 2004 RCTAL 00:46,22 0

2 RCTAL023 Maher Bouajoul 2004 RCTAL 00:47,82 0

3 RCTAL016 Nada El Marrouni 2005 RCTAL 00:48,02 0

4 RCTAL005 Lukas Luyten 2007 RCTAL 00:52,81 0

5 RCTAL028 Melina Gashi 2006 RCTAL 00:57,39 0

6 RCTAL027 Aladin Gashi 2005 RCTAL 01:01,03 0

7 RCTAL025 Qerim Berbati 2006 RCTAL 01:02,89 0

50m popredden
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL011 Mathis Jorissen 2005 RCTAL 0 0

50m popredden met vinnen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL012 Wout Verdickt 2005 RCTAL 00:56,61 0

2 RCTAL011 Mathis Jorissen 2005 RCTAL 01:00,36 0
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25m kledingzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL013 Lore Verdickt 2006 RCTAL 00:28,13 0

2 RCTAL010 Domna (Domniki) Mertens 2008 RCTAL 00:37,15 0

3 RCTAL015 Jens De Clerck 2007 RCTAL 00:39,13 0

4 RCTAL006 Fie Trullemans 2009 RCTAL 00:42,20 0

5 RCTAL002 Maya Vrijders 2008 RCTAL 00:44,56 0

6 RCTAL008 Delia Vanthienen 2007 RCTAL 00:47,81 0

7 RCTAL014 Lentel De Coninck 2008 RCTAL 00:53,36 0

8 RCTAL019 Ella Van Durm 2009 RCTAL FF

50m kledingzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 ZIOS008 Aiko De Leeuw 2005 ZIOS 00:44,36 0

2 ZIOS010 Laure Destoop 2005 ZIOS 00:47,44 0

3 ZIOS014 Jari Quinteyn 2006 ZIOS 00:48,70 0

4 ZIOS004 Adile Boudchich 2005 ZIOS 00:49,88 0

5 ZIOS001 Adam Amor 2004 ZIOS 00:49,97 0

6 ZIOS007 Robbe De Brabanter 2005 ZIOS 00:51,78 0

7 ZIOS006 Bjorn De Backer 2007 ZIOS 00:52,89 0

8 ZIOS012 Axelle Janssoone 2006 ZIOS 00:54,15 0

9 ZIOS005 Kaat Commeine 2005 ZIOS 00:54,16 0

10 ZIOS009 Myrthe De Peyper 2006 ZIOS 00:55,48 0

11 ZIOS016 Maya Vinck 2006 ZIOS 00:55,56 0

12 ZIOS013 Iliass Jdaoudi 2004 ZIOS 00:56,63 0

13 ZIOS015 Seyno Sorgeloos 2005 ZIOS 01:00,78 0

14 RCTAL013 Lore Verdickt 2006 RCTAL 01:01,78 0

15 ZIOS017 Frauke Van Droogenbroeck 2006 ZIOS 01:02,90 0

16 ZIOS011 Senne Ducoeur 2005 ZIOS 01:07,18 0

17 ZIOS003 Lemoni Baevegems 2006 ZIOS 01:07,47 0

18 ZIOS002 Leeloo Baevegems 2007 ZIOS FF

100m kledingzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL001 Niels Van Bossuyt 2004 RCTAL 01:53,95 0
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RESULTATEN AFLOSSINGEN

4x25m reddersaflossing
tĳd DQ

1 TZIOS002 ZIOS 2 Bjorn De Backer - Frauke Van Droogenbroeck - Axelle Jansoonne - Aïko De Leeuw 01:52,61

2 TZIOS001 ZIOS 1 Iliass Jdaoudi - Robbe De Brabanter - Jari Quinteyn - Laure Destoop 01:55,22

3 TRCTAL001 RCTAL 1 Niels Van Bossuyt - Wout Verdickt - Hannah Van Linthoudt - Maher Bouajoul 02:00,81

4 TZIOS003 ZIOS 3 Lèmoni Baevegems - Maya Vinck - Kaat Commeine - Adile Boudchich 02:15,74

5 TRCTAL004 RCTAL 4 Mathis Jorissen - Farah Bouajoul - Miranda Berbati - Tijs Van Avermaet 02:37,58

6 TZIOS004 ZIOS 4 Seyno Sorgeloos - Senne Ducoeur - Myrthe De Peyper - Adam Amor 02:42,49

7 TRCTAL003 RCTAL 3 Rihana Thami - Lore Verdickt - Domna Mertens - Jens De Clerck 02:50,14

8 TRCTAL005 RCTAL 5 Tijl Van der Meersch - Loes De Cuyper - Qerim Berbati - Aladin Gashi 02:56,99

9 TRCTAL002 RCTAL 2 Saleh Thami - Delia Vanthienen - Nada El Marrouni - Thomas Hellebuyck 03:06,88

10 TRCTAL006 RCTAL 6 Wout Legrand - Gust De Cuyper - Melina Gashi - Niels Van Bossuyt 03:14,49
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